Demolition
Pulverizer
RDP Series
Model
RDP25
RDP32
Parts Manual – RDP25/32
Keep this manual in a convenient location so that it is easily accessible for future reference. Contact

1.0 Introduction & Scope………………..….….. 1
1.1 Purpose of This Manual…….…………..…….. 1
1.2 How To Order Replacement Manuals…….… 1
1.3 Related Publications……………..….……….. 1
2.0 Equipment Identification…………….….…... 2
2.1 Serial Number Location………………………. 2
2.2 Equipment Identification Label…………...…. 2
2.3 Owner’s Record of the Equipment………..... 2
3.0 Safety, Identification & Information Labels 3
4.0 Spare / Replacement Parts………………… 5
4.0 RDP Main Assemblies……………………….. 5
4.0.1 RDP – Scope of Delivery………………….. 5
4.1 Cutting Blades and Teeth RDP25…....…… 6
4.1.2 Cutting Blades and Teeth RDP32………… 7
4.2 Upper Jaw, Main Pin Assembly RDP25…… 8
4.2.1 Upper Jaw, Main Pin Assembly RDP32…… 9
4.3 Subhead & Swivel Flange…………….…….. 10
4.4 Rotation Assembly………………………..…. 11
4.5 Swivel Joint Assembly…........................….. 13
4.6 Regeneration Valve…………………………… 14
4.6.1 Hydraulic Cylinder Assembly – RDP25..… 15
4.6.2 Hydraulic Cylinder Assembly - RDP32..…. 17
4.7 Hydraulic Piping Inside Subhead……………. 19
4.8 Hydraulic Piping - Cylinder to Swivel Flange 20
5.0 How to Order Spare Parts…………….……… 21
List of Figures Page
2-1 Equipment Identification…………………...… 2
2-2 Equipment Identification Label………….….... 2
LA- Label Position & Label Description………..… 3
LB – Position of Lubrication Points……………... 4
List of Figures Page
4-0 RDP Main Assemblies……………………. 5
4-1 Cutter Blades, Teeth – RDP25…………… 6
4-1.2 Cutter Blades, Teeth – RDP32………… 7
4-2 Upper Jaw Assembly – RDP25…………… 8
4-2.3 Upper Jaw Assembly – RDP32…….…… 9
4-3 Subhead and Swivel Flange………………. 9
4-4 Subhead Assembly..………………..…..… 11
4-5 Hydraulic Swivel Joint……………….…….. 13
4-6 Regeneration Valve………………..…….… 14
4-6.1 Hydraulic Cylinder RDP25………………. 15
4-6.2 Hydraulic Cylinder RDP32………….…… 17
4-7 Hydraulic Piping Inside Subhead…………. 19
4-8 Hydraulic Piping Cylinder to Swivel Flange 20
List of Tables Page
1.1 About This Manual…………………….…… 1
3.1 Ordering Information For Labels………… 4
3.2 Lubrication Points………………………….. 4
4.0 Main Assemblies………....……………..… 6
4.0.1 Scope of Delivery………………………… 5
4.1 Cutter Blade and Teeth – RDP32......…… 6
4.1.2 Cutter Blade and Teeth – RDP25………. 7
4.2.1 Upper Jaw Assembly – RDP25……....… 8
4.2.2 Upper Jaw Assembly – RDP32…….….. 9
4.3 Subhead and Swivel Flange……….……… 10
4.4 Rotation Assembly………………………….. 12
4.5 Swivel Joint Assembly……………..….…. 13
4.6 Regeneration Valve………………………… 14
4.6.1 Hydraulic Cylinder – RDP25……….…… 16
4.6.2 Hydraulic Cylinder – RDP32………..….. 18
4.7 Hydraulic Piping Inside Subhead………… 19
4.8 Hydraulic Piping Cylinder to Swivel Flange 20
Allied Construction Products, LLC www.alliedcp.com
1
PM577503_RDP25/32_15sep
1.0 Introduction and Scope
1.1 Purpose of This Manual
Table 1.1 About This Manual
Document ID. PM577503
Type
Spare / Replacement
Parts List
Current Status* See Inside Cover
Product Name: Demolition Pulverizer
Series RDP
Applicable Model[s]: RDP25, RDP32
Years of Manufacture: Begin 2014
*Inquiries regarding this manual must include
effective date shown on inside cover
The material presented in this manual has been
prepared in support of the product named in Table
1.1. Information is only for use with model(s)
identified.
The publication identified in Table 1.1 was created